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JENNIE STANHOPE s REMX

TOLL FREE

1-888-833-1945 1-519-856-4348

Blue Springs Realty
(Halton) Corp.
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ONLY $159,900

Raised bungalow with 3 bed-
rooms, rec room, 2 piece and
4th bedroom on lower level.
Single car garage with direct
access to basement. All on
beautiful treed lot. Call Jennie*.
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YOUR DREAM BUNGALOW
$184,900

Three bedroomed bungalow in great

neighbourhood next to park and open

fields. Main floor family room, gas heat,

central air, garage and huge fenced

yard. Call Jennie* for more information.

NEW HOMES TO BE BUILT
IN ROCKWOOD

SNEAK PREVIEW
Lots of styles and custom finishing for

you to choose. Projected fall closings.
Pre-construction prices $206,900 to
$259,900. Premium lots available. Call
for your package.

"QUICK, QUICK, QUICK
$154,900

Backsplit in great location with 3
bedrooms, gas fireplace, huge eat-
In kitchen and fenced yard. Home
is in good shape and has garage
and new driveway. Call now!!

CHARMING COUNTRY

Reclaimed brick cape cod in charm-
ing hamlet. Close to beautiful walking
trails yet only 45 min. drive to
Mississauga. Four bedrooms, fam.
room, fireplace and finished base-
ment. Only $234,900. Give Jennie* a
call to schedule a viewing.
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AEL/X ON YOUR OWN | MUST BE SEEN ALL THE BELLS AND | COUNTRY LOT - $159,900 | HERE IT IS! - $239,900
Immaculate 6 year'od home with $171’900 WHISTLES Rarely found 3 bedroomed bungalow | Custom built with lots of upgrades.

on beautiful landscaped lot in quiet
country hamlet. Immaculate home has
living room with wood stove, den, main
floor laundry and large kitchen. Large
barn and workshop on property. Call
quickly for your personal viewing.

Huge family room. Gorgeous master
bedroom with jacuzzi ensuite.
Professionally finished basement with
rec room, 3 piece and 4th bedroom.
Great neighbourhood and landscaped
lot. Call Jennie* for more information.

three bedrooms, living/dining rogm | Spacious 3 bedroom home in great | All you've been dreaming of here!
and eat-in kitchen. Walkout base- | neighborhood. Huge eat-in kitchen | hardwood, ceramics, ce_ntral air,
ment to extra deep fenced yard | With walkout to large deck. Three | central vac, ensuite, family room,
overlooking open land. Call me | P'éce ensuite and walk-in closet. | gas fireplace and huge kitchen.
oor ' “No Sweat” central air and more. | Over 2100 sq. ft. all on beautiful
il Give Jennie* a call to view. landscaped lot.

www.GeorgetownRealEstate.net
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2 BEDR -LAW SUIT : LEGALLY ZONED 4-PLEX

Are you looking for a home with a separate area for the in-laws? COMMUTERS DREAM 40 32 LUXUI"IOUS (;OndUS Earn over 30% return on investment!! This legal 4 apartment
?”P}:’igﬂ[};}f rﬂﬂfﬁlﬁdﬂrfﬂ'ga gdﬂ';d size E’.;nd all IE\-’TE dare Eﬂfg?]ﬂtflé’ Th|5 spaciﬂus Eﬂ.untr}r h{}tTIEE i5 si[uatEd on 4'55 acre and has had Sales Offlce Cl(g’?‘d thls Saturday h;f:mﬂ 1S Eﬂ[zWEkniEﬂ?}' llJCatEd nf]ar SEhI‘Jﬂ]E, parks Ell'id
i iy e pned home Oflers room to spare. Situated § pmoroys ypgrades and improvements. The location makes “HAPPY VICTORIA DAY” shopping. Parking for 6 cars. All apartments recently
g?fsrerga;?ré;%tiﬂgze;nluf;?r;hr\:rtltﬂ:nhr}iggﬁwﬂiiGr::::ﬁ;t?uwrnzl commuting to Toronto & Mississauga. You'll want to see this 43 Main Street SOUth Ceb skai refurhished in* accordance with building and fire code
Eir ' RM087-99 | gorgeous home. Offered at $289,900. RM166-99 | ’ rg M. ¥ regulations. Asking $259,900. RM159-99
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HOME & BUSINESS

Located at the edge of Erin on over an acre of land right in town. This
3+ bedroom home offers a large eat-in kitchen, remodelled bathrooms,
newer vinyl windows, newer furnace and more. There's parking for 20+

to Credit Heights and location is just one of them! Lovely 3+ bedroom
home nestled on a large (70'x125') mature lot with walking paths to
the Credit River near by. The windows, soffit, eaves, fascia, roof,
driveway were all replaced 2 years ago, the carpet 6 years ago. Freshly

cars in the paved drive at the front and a huge lawn area at the back. J rainted in neutral colours throughout. 2 car garage and so much
Offered at $279,000, RM100-99 § more. Presented at $329,900, RM156-99

With $8,495. down payment this home will carry for $950. month
(P&I) approx. Imagine, owning your own 3 bedroom home sitting
pretty on a huge lot (89" x 137'). Completely renovated - this home has
a long list of upgrades. You can move in for $169.900. and not do a
thing. *Some restrictions may apply. RM043-99

We have a spacious workshop that's insulated, heated, 2nd floor
offers office & storage. 14' overhead door plus regular door.
Conveniently positioned behind this newer 5 bdrm, 2 plus baths
on 1/2 acre. Offering bright, spacious rooms. Gourmet kit., family
room with FP, separate formal LR & DR, fin. basement & more.
349,900. RM414-98




